EXHIBITORS AT THE AUG EXPO JANUARY 2008

A.W. Chesterton

AP Services

AREVA

Babcock & Wilcox

CCI Valves

Conval, Inc

Crane Nuclear

Curtiss Wright Flow Control Nuclear
Dailey Solutions, Inc

Dupill Group

Emerson Process Management
EPRI

Flowserve

Henry Pratt

Kalsi Engineering

Latty International

Leak Detection Services
Newport News Industrial
Nuclear Logistics Inc.

R.A. Hiller Company

Rotork Controls

Shaw Group/Westinghouse/PClI
Shikoku (Nuclear Fuel Industries)
SPX Copes Vulcan

Systems Technology Inc

Team Industrial Services Inc
Techmetals Inc

Teledyne Instruments

Valcor

Valve World

Valvtechnologies, Inc

Velan Valves

Ventil Test Equipment

Weir Valves

Wright Technical Marketing, LLC
Wyle Labs

3

6
58-59
51
65-69
52
21-24
34-38
19
31-33
25-27/48-50
2
15/20
62

29

57

14

16

11

2

8
44-45
13
46-47
53

43

18

10

1

56

28
60-61
64
39-42
17

4



