EXHIBITORS AT THE AUG EXPO JANUARY 2008

A.W. Chesterton	3
AP Services	6
AREVA	58-59
Babcock & Wilcox	51
CCI Valves	65-69
Conval, Inc	52
Crane Nuclear	21-24
Curtiss Wright Flow Control Nuclear	34-38
Dailey Solutions, Inc	19
Dupill Group	31-33
Emerson Process Management	25-27/48-50
EPRI	7
Flowserve	15/20
Henry Pratt	62
Kalsi Engineering	29
Latty International	57
Leak Detection Services	14
Newport News Industrial	16
Nuclear Logistics Inc.	11
R.A. Hiller Company	2
Rotork Controls	8
Shaw Group/Westinghouse/PCI	44-45
Shikoku (Nuclear Fuel Industries)	13
SPX Copes Vulcan	46-47
Systems Technology Inc	53
Team Industrial Services Inc	43
Techmetals Inc	18
Teledyne Instruments	10
Valcor	1
Valve World	56
Valvtechnologies, Inc	28
Velan Valves	60-61
Ventil Test Equipment	64
Weir Valves	39-42
Wright Technical Marketing, LLC	17
Wyle Labs	4